Приложение №1 «Практическая работа»

Практическая работа
Ф.И.О. студента ………………………………
Группа ……………………..
Дата: ………………………..
Тема: ………………………..
Цель: ……………………………………………………………………………….
          ……………………………………………………………………………….
Оборудование: 1.
                           2.
                           3.
                           4.
                           5.
Реактивы: 1.
                  2.
                  3.
                  4.
                  5.

Ход работы: 
1. Заполнить таблицы.
Таблица №1

	№ опыта
	Химическая реакция
	Основные признаки Х/р.

	Тип Х/р.

	1
	

	
	

	2
	

	
	

	3
	

	
	

	4
	

	
	


Таблица №2

	№
	Индикатор
	Кислая среда
	Нейтральная среда
	Щелочная среда

	1
	Лакмус
	
	
	

	2
	Фенолфталеин
	
	
	

	3
	Метиловый оранжевый
	
	
	




2. Вывод: ………………………………………………………………………………………….
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………

Оценка:                           

